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House Number
417

1104
901
624
1540
1525
2129
2107
2300
2511
2604
2813
2806
2608
2604
2713
2919
2612
2811
2323
2322
2319
2909
2206
2117
2201
2804
912
1228
2407
2818
2414
2814
1228
2626
2419
2320
2616
2410
1226
824
1021
427
2212
2212

Street Name:

Augusta Street
Augusta Street
Augusta Street
Augusta Street
Augusta Street
Augusta Street
Blake Avenue
Carlisle Avenue
Carlisle Avenue
Charles Street
Diane Ave
Diane Avenue
Diane Avenue
Diane Avenue
Donna Avenue
Donna Avenue
Douglas Avenue
Erie Street
Erie Street
Erie Street
Floyd Drive
Floyd Drive
Geneva Street
Geneva Street
Georgia Avenue
Golf
Goold Street
Isabelle Avenue
Isabelle Avenue
Jean Avenue
Jean Avenue
La Salle Street
La Salle Street
Layard Avenue
Loraine Avenue
Loraine Avenue
N Main St
N Wisconsin St
N Wisconsin St
Romayne Avenue
Romayne Avenue
Romayne Avenue
Romayne Avenue
Romayne Avenue
Saint Clair Street
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2128
2201
1219
420
701
1100
402
304
442
1025
709
1545
1525
315
1229
2323
2129
2314
2713
2600
2227
2911
2600
2900
917
1220
2814
2915
2908
2712
1026
604
2110
1241
2601
225
433
2405
2405
1216
823
304
419
1213
219
517
314

Saint Clair Street
Summit Avenue
Walton Avenue
Walton Avenue

William Street
William Street
William Street
William Street
William Street
William Street
William Street
Wolff Street
Wolff Street
Wolff Street
Wolff Street
Green Street
Green Street
Green Street
Jean Avenue
La Salle Street

Mount Pleasant Street

N Main St
N Main St
N Wisconsin St
Augusta Street
Carlisle Avenue
Charles Street
Charles Street
Chatham Street
Diane Avenue
Goold Street
Goold Street
Green Street
Isabelle Ave
La Salle Street
Melvin Avenue
Melvin Avenue

Mount Pleasant Street

Superior Street
Walton Avenue
William Street
William Street
William Street
Wolff Street
Wolff Street
Wolff Street
Wolff Street



Enhancement Application 2621 Charles Street
Enhancement Application 905 Augusta Street
Enhancement Application 1024 Augusta Street
Enhancement Application 1233 Augusta Street
Enhancement Application 1540 Augusta Street
Enhancement Application 815 Augusta Street
Enhancement Application 214 Augusta Street
Enhancement Application 912 Augusta Street
Enhancement Application 511 Augusta Street
Enhancement Application 2129 Blake Avenue
Enhancement Application 2200 Carlisle Avenue
Enhancement Application 2915 Charles Street
Enhancement Application 2908 Chatham Street
Enhancement Application 2800 Chatham Street
Enhancement Application 2604 Diane Ave
Enhancement Application 2612 Erie Street
Enhancement Application 2811 Erie Street
Enhancement Application 2608 Erie Street
Enhancement Application 2412 Erie Street
Enhancement Application 2116 Geneva Street
Enhancement Application 2124 Geneva Street
Enhancement Application 2315 Geneva Street
Enhancement Application 2515 Geneva Street
Enhancement Application 2117 Georgia Avenue
Enhancement Application 1206 Goold Street
Enhancement Application 1012 Goold Street
Enhancement Application 2110 Green Street
Enhancement Application 2718 Green Street
Enhancement Application 2129 Green Street
Enhancement Application 2900 Green Street
Enhancement Application 614 Isabelle Avenue
Enhancement Application 2407 Jean Avenue
Enhancement Application 2524 Jean Avenue
Enhancement Application 2806 La Salle Street
Enhancement Application 2200 Lasalle St
Enhancement Application 2910 LaSalle Street
Enhancement Application 2131 LaSalle Street
Enhancement Application 2414 Layard Avenue
Enhancement Application 1016 Layard Avenue
Enhancement Application 2622 Loraine Ave
Enhancement Application 1115 Melvin Avenue
Enhancement Application 1427 Melvin Avenue
Enhancement Application 825 Melvin Avenue
Enhancement Application 516 Melvin Avenue
Enhancement Application 2405 Mount Pleasant Street
Enhancement Application 2305 Mount Pleasant Street

Enhancement Application 2227 Mount Pleasant Street
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2820
2320
2811
2816
2900
427
818
426
2213
2302
2122
2409
1216
401
1110
701
823
1201
1412
1200
713
317
317
315
900

N Main St
N Main St
N Main St
N Wisconsin St
N Wisconsin Street
Romayne Ave
Romayne Avenue
Romayne Avenue
Saint Clair
Saint Clair Street
Saint Clair Street
Superior Street
Walton Ave
Walton Avenue
Walton Avenue
William Street
William Street
William Street
William Street
William Street
Wolff Street
Wolff Street
Wolff Street
Wolff Street
Wolff Street



