Repair or Enhancement Application	House Number	Street Name:
Repair Application	417	Augusta Street
Repair Application	1104	Augusta Street
Repair Application	901	Augusta Street
Repair Application	624	Augusta Street
Repair Application	1540	Augusta Street
Repair Application	1525	Augusta Street
Repair Application	2129	Blake Avenue
Repair Application	2107	Carlisle Avenue
Repair Application	2300	Carlisle Avenue
Repair Application	2511	Charles Street
Repair Application	2604	Diane Ave
Repair Application	2813	Diane Avenue
Repair Application	2806	Diane Avenue
Repair Application	2608	Diane Avenue
Repair Application	2604	Donna Avenue
Repair Application	2713	Donna Avenue
Repair Application	2919	Douglas Avenue
Repair Application	2612	Erie Street
Repair Application	2811	Erie Street
Repair Application	2323	Erie Street
Repair Application	2322	Floyd Drive
Repair Application	2319	Floyd Drive
Repair Application	2909	Geneva Street
Repair Application	2206	Geneva Street
Repair Application	2117	Georgia Avenue
Repair Application	2201	Golf
Repair Application	2804	Goold Street
Repair Application	912	Isabelle Avenue
Repair Application	1228	Isabelle Avenue
Repair Application	2407	Jean Avenue
Repair Application	2818	Jean Avenue
Repair Application	2414	La Salle Street
Repair Application	2814	La Salle Street
Repair Application	1228	Layard Avenue
Repair Application	2626	Loraine Avenue
Repair Application	2419	Loraine Avenue
Repair Application	2320	N Main St
Repair Application	2616	N Wisconsin St
Repair Application	2410	N Wisconsin St
Repair Application	1226	Romayne Avenue
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	824	•
Repair Application	1021	Romayne Avenue
Repair Application	1021 427	Romayne Avenue
Repair Application		Romayne Avenue
Repair Application	2212	Romayne Avenue
Repair Application	2212	Saint Clair Street

Repair Application	2128	Saint Clair Street
Repair Application	2201	Summit Avenue
Repair Application	1219	Walton Avenue
Repair Application	420	Walton Avenue
Repair Application	701	William Street
Repair Application	1100	William Street
Repair Application	402	William Street
Repair Application	304	William Street
Repair Application	442	William Street
Repair Application	1025	William Street
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		William Street
Repair Application	709	
Repair Application	1545	Wolff Street
Repair Application	1525	Wolff Street
Repair Application	315	Wolff Street
Repair Application	1229	Wolff Street
Repair Application	2323	Green Street
Repair Application	2129	Green Street
Repair Application	2314	Green Street
Repair Application	2713	Jean Avenue
Repair Application	2600	La Salle Street
Repair Application	2227	Mount Pleasant Street
Repair Application	2911	N Main St
Repair Application	2600	N Main St
Repair Application	2900	N Wisconsin St
Repair Application	917	Augusta Street
Repair Application	1220	Carlisle Avenue
Repair Application	2814	Charles Street
Repair Application	2915	Charles Street
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Repair Application	2908	Chatham Street
Repair Application	2712	Diane Avenue
Repair Application	1026	Goold Street
Repair Application	604	Goold Street
Repair Application	2110	Green Street
Repair Application	1241	Isabelle Ave
Repair Application	2601	La Salle Street
Repair Application	225	Melvin Avenue
Repair Application	433	Melvin Avenue
Repair Application	2405	Mount Pleasant Street
Repair Application	2405	Superior Street
Repair Application	1216	Walton Avenue
Repair Application	823	William Street
Repair Application	304	William Street
Repair Application	419	William Street
Repair Application	1213	Wolff Street
Repair Application	219	Wolff Street
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Repair Application	517	Wolff Street
Repair Application	314	Wolff Street

Enhancement Application	2621	Charles Street
Enhancement Application	905	Augusta Street
Enhancement Application	1024	Augusta Street
Enhancement Application	1233	Augusta Street
Enhancement Application	1540	Augusta Street
Enhancement Application	815	Augusta Street
Enhancement Application	214	Augusta Street
Enhancement Application	912	Augusta Street
Enhancement Application	511	Augusta Street
Enhancement Application	2129	Blake Avenue
Enhancement Application	2200	Carlisle Avenue
Enhancement Application	2915	Charles Street
Enhancement Application	2908	Chatham Street
Enhancement Application	2800	Chatham Street
Enhancement Application	2604	Diane Ave
Enhancement Application	2612	Erie Street
Enhancement Application	2811	Erie Street
Enhancement Application	2608	Erie Street
Enhancement Application	2412	Erie Street
Enhancement Application	2116	Geneva Street
Enhancement Application	2124	Geneva Street
Enhancement Application	2315	Geneva Street
Enhancement Application	2515	Geneva Street
Enhancement Application	2117	Georgia Avenue
Enhancement Application	1206	Goold Street
Enhancement Application	1012	Goold Street
Enhancement Application	2110	Green Street
Enhancement Application	2718	Green Street
Enhancement Application	2129	Green Street
• •	2900	Green Street
Enhancement Application	614	Isabelle Avenue
Enhancement Application	2407	
Enhancement Application		Jean Avenue
Enhancement Application	2524	Jean Avenue
Enhancement Application	2806	La Salle Street
Enhancement Application	2200	Lasalle St
Enhancement Application	2910	LaSalle Street
Enhancement Application	2131	LaSalle Street
Enhancement Application	2414	Layard Avenue
Enhancement Application	1016	Layard Avenue
Enhancement Application	2622	Loraine Ave
Enhancement Application	1115	Melvin Avenue
Enhancement Application	1427	Melvin Avenue
Enhancement Application	825	Melvin Avenue
Enhancement Application	516	Melvin Avenue
Enhancement Application	2405	Mount Pleasant Street
Enhancement Application	2305	Mount Pleasant Street
Enhancement Application	2227	Mount Pleasant Street

Enhancement Application	2820	N Main St
Enhancement Application	2320	N Main St
Enhancement Application	2811	N Main St
Enhancement Application	2816	N Wisconsin St
Enhancement Application	2900	N Wisconsin Street
Enhancement Application	427	Romayne Ave
Enhancement Application	818	Romayne Avenue
Enhancement Application	426	Romayne Avenue
Enhancement Application	2213	Saint Clair
Enhancement Application	2302	Saint Clair Street
Enhancement Application	2122	Saint Clair Street
Enhancement Application	2409	Superior Street
Enhancement Application	1216	Walton Ave
Enhancement Application	401	Walton Avenue
Enhancement Application	1110	Walton Avenue
Enhancement Application	701	William Street
Enhancement Application	823	William Street
Enhancement Application	1201	William Street
Enhancement Application	1412	William Street
Enhancement Application	1200	William Street
Enhancement Application	713	Wolff Street
Enhancement Application	317	Wolff Street
Enhancement Application	317	Wolff Street
Enhancement Application	315	Wolff Street
Enhancement Application	900	Wolff Street